Order # 000443686

Complete
Order Date: October 2, 2024

Reorder

Items Ordered [nvoices Order Shipments

Items ordered Track your order

Product Name

Plankton Electronics Ninja Star Splitter Hub (Three-Tip)

Bluka¢ Endless Processor Infinite Sound Sustainer

Color
Silver

SKU

N13-01547

N13-06696

Price Qty
$4.49 Ordered: 2
Shipped: 2

$300.00 Ordered: 1
Shipped: 1

Subtotal
Discount (FALL10)
Shipping & Handling

Total

Print Orde

Subtotal

$8.98

$300.00

$308.98
-$30.90
$0.00

$278.08



