Order # 000443686

Complete Order Date: October 2, 2024

Reorder

Print Orde

\$0.00

\$278.08

Shipping & Handling

Total

Items Ordered	Invoices	Order	Shipments
----------------------	----------	-------	-----------

Items Ordered Track your order

roduct Name	SKU	Price	Qty	Subtotal
Plankton Electronics Ninja Star Splitter Hub (Three-Tip)	N13-01547	\$4.49	Ordered: 2 Shipped: 2	\$8.98
Blukać Endless Processor Infinite Sound Sustainer	N13-06696	\$300.00	Ordered: 1 Shipped: 1	\$300.00
Color Silver				
			Subtotal	\$308.98
		D	iscount (FALL10)	-\$30.90